Externally-Led Patient-Focused Drug Development Meeting on C3 Glomerulopathy

AGENDA

7:30

8:30

8:35

8:50

9:05

9:20

9:35

10:05

11:05

11:20

11:50

12:50

1:05

8:30am

8:35

8:50

9:05

9:20

9:35

10:05

11:05

11:20

11:50

12:50pm

1:05

1:10

National Kidney Foundation

Breakfast & Registration

Opening Remarks
Dr. Joseph Vassalotti, Chief Medical Officer,
National Kidney Foundation

Background on C3G: Natural History of Disease and Treatment
Dr. Andrew Bomback, Columbia University Medical Center

Challenges to C3G Clinical Trial Design
Dr. Carla Nester, University of lowa, Carver College of Medicine

Welcoming Remarks
Dr. Norman Stockbridge, FDA

Overview of Discussion Format
Mr. James Valentine, Moderator

Panel #1 Discussion on Topic 1: Living with C3G: Disease Symptoms and
Daily Impacts. A panel of patients and caregivers will provide comments
followed by a facilitated discussion with participants in the audience.

Mr. James Valentine, Moderator

Large-Group Facilitated Discussion on Topic 1: Living with C3G: Disease
Symptoms and Daily Impacts. Patients and patient representatives in the
audience will be invited to add to the dialogue.

Mr. James Valentine, Moderator

Break

Panel #2 Discussion on Topic 2: Current Challenges to Treating C3G.

A panel of patients and caregivers will provide comments followed by a
facilitated discussion with participants in the audience. Mr. James Valentine,
Moderator

Large-Group Facilitated Discussion on Topic 2: Current Challenges to
Treating C3G. Patients and patient representatives in the audience will be
invited to add to the dialogue.

Mr. James Valentine, Moderator

Closing Remarks
Drs. Aliza Thompson and Jonathan Goldsmith, FDA

Next Steps
Dr. Kerry Willis, Chief Scientific Officer, National Kidney Foundation

Pick up kidney-friendly box lunch



