## **AGENDA**

7:30 – 8:30am	Breakfast & Registration
8:30 - 8:35	Opening Remarks Dr. Joseph Vassalotti, Chief Medical Officer, National Kidney Foundation
8:35 - 8:50	Background on C3G: Natural History of Disease and Treatment Dr. Andrew Bomback, Columbia University Medical Center
8:50 – 9:05	Challenges to C3G Clinical Trial Design Dr. Carla Nester, University of Iowa, Carver College of Medicine
9:05 – 9:20	Welcoming Remarks Dr. Norman Stockbridge, FDA
9:20 – 9:35	Overview of Discussion Format  Mr. James Valentine, Moderator
9:35 - 10:05	<b>Panel #1 Discussion on Topic 1:</b> Living with C3G: Disease Symptoms and Daily Impacts. A panel of patients and caregivers will provide comments followed by a facilitated discussion with participants in the audience. Mr. James Valentine, Moderator
10:05 – 11:05	Large-Group Facilitated Discussion on Topic 1: Living with C3G: Disease Symptoms and Daily Impacts. Patients and patient representatives in the audience will be invited to add to the dialogue.  Mr. James Valentine, Moderator
11:05 – 11:20	Break
11:20 - 11:50	<b>Panel #2 Discussion on Topic 2:</b> Current Challenges to Treating C3G.  A panel of patients and caregivers will provide comments followed by a facilitated discussion with participants in the audience. Mr. James Valentine, Moderator
11:50 – 12:50pm	Large-Group Facilitated Discussion on Topic 2: Current Challenges to Treating C3G. Patients and patient representatives in the audience will be invited to add to the dialogue.  Mr. James Valentine, Moderator
12:50 – 1:05	Closing Remarks  Drs. Aliza Thompson and Jonathan Goldsmith, FDA
1:05 - 1:10	Next Steps Dr. Kerry Willis, Chief Scientific Officer, National Kidney Foundation

Pick up kidney-friendly box lunch